3:48 PM

1011719
Accrual Basls

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
4000 - PARISH COLLECTIONS
5000 - OTHER PARISH INCOME
5800 - RELIGIOUS ED, INCOME
6000 - DIOCESAN COLLECTIONS
6500 - PARISH COMMITTEE INCOME

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expanse
6560 - PAYROLL EXPENSES
7400 - CHURCH EXPENSES
7200 - RECTORY EXPENSES
7300 - HALL/CENTER EXPENSES
7400 - RELIGIOUS ED. EXPENSES
7500 - FRINGE BENEFITS
7600 - ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES
7700 - COLLECTIONS REMITTED
7800 - COMMITTEES EXPENSES

Total Expense

Nst Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Incomo
4500X - CAP.FD.DRIVESMAJOR REC

Total Other Income

Other Expense
1600X - EQUIPMENT/IMPROVEMENTS

Total Other Expense
Net Other Income

Net Income

Saint Cecilia's Parish
Profit & Loss Budget Overview
September. 2010 through-August-2630

2019 Qs
\

437,444.62
131,620.27 j
2,576.04
32,595.94
75,705.96

680,342.83

660,342.83

2.571.78
332,581.25
29,667.88
77,757.34
29,690.29
106,885.46
31,766.06
30,690.94
34,320.07

675,841.15

4,501.68

8,114.00
9,114.00

49.980.77

49,960.77

-40,846.77

-18,345.09
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Capliat Acconnts
Capitai Receipes 9,114.90

Capital Expenditures _4Y4,960.77

Net change fn Capital Acconats < - 40,846 77 >
Cash on kand and is bank Angust 33, 2019:

Purish Checking Account(s) _469.66
Parish Savings Account(s) .00
DEY Savings Account(s) __124,433.92
lovestmennts __ 0,00

Outstssding Debt as of August 31, 2019:

Please Liss:
Due to Dioesse Amount Doe
Budget lnvoices 73,256.00
a ue Dabt £34,802,50

Dut v Oetside Yendors Amount Dug
0.00

DEF Loans Outetanding Totel as of August 31, 2018 Q,Lo

1declare this repert was prepared la sccordasce with Diotessan poliey.
Bookkeeper/Preparer (signature):

. /&i Date [Q'a_ L!“Q\Of?

Reviswed: Flaance Committee Chuirperson (signatu Date /0 -2 Y-2010'9
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FISCAL AFFAIRS OFF1

PasishName & City __ St. Cecilia, Leominster

Parish Fianace Commirtes members:  Years om Committes
Brian Allain 3
Thomas Aliain 5
John Daelhougen 5
Scephen Garilepy 5

John Heroux

Janie Vowels

Alex Worot

w o fun
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